Inc #

2503050001
2503050002
2503050003
2503050004
2503050005
2503050006
2503050007
2503050009
2503050010
2503050011
2503050012
2503050013
2503050014
2503050015
2503050016
2503050017
2503050018
2503050020
2503050021
2503050024
2503050025
2503050026
2503050029
2503050031
2503050032
2503050033
2503050035
2503050036
2503050037
2503050038
2503050040
2503050041
2503050042
2503050043

Type

Extra Patrol

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Suspicious Circumstances
Welfare Check
Information Only

Extra Patrol

Information Only
Disturbance Loitering
Welfare Check
Suspicious Circumstances
Extra Patrol

Patrol Check

Missing Person
Disturbance Noise
Information Only
Welfare Check
Disturbance Noise

Code Enforcement Blight
Abandoned Vehicle
Missing Person Cleared
Code Enforcement General
Homeless Camp

Welfare Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Collision Unknown Injury
Disturbance Loitering
Disturbance Verbal
Abandoned Vehicle
Disturbance Verbal
Disturbance Loitering
Welfare Check
Abandoned Vehicle
Disturbance Loitering

Lost or Found Property

Time

00:00:13
00:07:44
00:28:49
00:59:40
01:00:14
01:00:14
01:03:56
01:15:22
01:49:00
01:59:45
02:00:14
02:33:00
03:54:36
04:36:46
05:00:15
05:13:57
05:17:16
05:58:16
06:03:06
06:25:49
06:33:38
06:38:11
06:52:13
07:13:07
07:14:11
07:31:40
08:00:13
08:03:59
08:05:25
08:11:38
08:24:44
08:25:53
08:27:00
08:31:24

Daily Activity Log
Wednesday, March 05, 2025

Location Hundred Block

6100 SUNRISE VISTA DR
5500 RUBION CR

6800 LAKE COVE LN

7400 SUNRISE BL

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
7900 MADISON AV

7000 CHECKERBLOOM WY
6100 AUBURN BL

7000 CHECKERBLOOM WY
6200 AUBURN BL

6200 CARLOW DR

6500 ANTELOPE RD

7400 SUNRISE BL

7300 SANDALWOOD DR
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
6800 SAN TOMAS DR

6600 CROSSWOODS CR
8000 SUMMERPLACE DR
GINGERBLOSSOM DR/HOLLAND AV
7500 COMMUNITY DR

6600 HALIFAX ST

7800 AUBURN BL

13100 FAIR OAKS BL

7400 AUBURN BL

FAIR OAKS BL/GREENBACK LN
5600 CYPRESS POINT DR
7800 UPLANDS WY

5900 WOODBRIAR WY

5400 SUNRISE BL

8000 MADISON AV

SUNRISE BL/GREENBACK LN
5900 PARKOAKS DR

7500 MADISON AV

6100 SUNRISE BL

Place

INDIA OVEN

SUNRISE POINTE HOUSING PROJECT

CHPD

THE ORCHARD APARTMENTS

FUTURE HONDA

RANCH MOTEL

STONES CASINO
SUNRISE POINTE HOUSING PROJECT

CHPD
CROSSWOOD PARK APARTMENTS

RUSCH PARK
TEMPO PARK

CITRUS HEIGHTS POST ACUTE

CALIFORNIA FISH GRILL

ANDREA DELURGIO DDS

NORTHRIDGE GREENS BUSINESS PARK
WALMART MARKET #4795

Citrus Heights Police Department

6315 Fountain Square Drive | Citrus Heights, CA 95621 | (916) 727-5500

Alexander A. Turcotte, Chief of Police

Disposition

Assisted

Cancelled

Checks Ok

Advised

Assisted

Assisted

Refer Other Agency

Assisted

Assisted

Advised

Assisted

Checks Ok

Report Taken - Missing Person
Assisted

Assisted

Assisted

Advised

Advised

Assisted

Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Report Taken - Informational
Checks Ok

Advised

Checks Ok

Report Taken - Vehicle Collision
Advised

Assisted

Assisted

Advised

Citation

Checks Ok

Assisted

Gone On Arrival

Report Taken - Lost Property

Case #

CH25-01563

CH25-01562
CH25-01577

CH25-01566

CH25-01572



Inc#

2503050044
2503050045
2503050048
2503050049
2503050050
2503050051
2503050052
2503050054
2503050055
2503050057
2503050059
2503050060
2503050061
2503050062
2503050064
2503050065
2503050069
2503050070
2503050071
2503050072
2503050073
2503050075
2503050076
2503050077
2503050079
2503050081
2503050083
2503050086
2503050087
2503050088
2503050089
2503050091
2503050093
2503050094
2503050095
2503050096
2503050097
2503050098
2503050099

Type

Information Only
Code Enforcement General
Citation Sign off
Welfare Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone
ACO At Large

Subject Stop

Welfare Check

Alarm

Homeless Camp
Subject Stop

Code Enforcement General
Alarm

Extra Patrol

Homeless Camp
Homeless Camp
Welfare Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Patrol Check

Traffic Enforcement
Patrol Check

Patrol Check

Subject Stop
Disturbance Family Verbal
Tow Repo/Private
Abandoned Vehicle
Information Only

Lost or Found Property
Patrol Check

Petty Theft

Patrol Check

Patrol Check

Patrol Check

Business Check

Patrol Check

Business Check
Business Check

Patrol Check

Subject Stop

Time

08:35:01
08:35:19
08:42:14
08:42:17
08:45:18
08:45:41
08:45:48
08:48:03
08:50:05
08:55:18
08:56:51
09:00:13
09:01:41
09:01:42
09:17:01
09:17:51
09:30:13
09:34:43
09:40:58
09:43:50
09:44:37
09:50:30
09:51:22
09:51:44
10:00:16
10:03:13
10:04:34
10:11:05
10:13:50
10:22:02
10:25:32
10:30:48
10:37:40
10:43:31
10:45:07
10:50:01
10:53:12
10:56:23
10:59:45

Location Hundred Block

6900 MARIPOSA AV

7800 SUNGARDEN DR
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
7700 MUIRWOOD WY
7300 SUNRISE BL

7800 CASA BELLA WY
5500 SUNRISE BL

6000 GREENBACK LN
5700 SUNRISE BL

6700 AUBURN BL
SUNRISE BL/UPLANDS WY
7800 SUNGARDEN DR
6000 GREENBACK LN
6300 BONHAM CR

6000 SUNRISE MALL

6100 GREENBACK LN
5900 AUBURN BL

8000 GREENBACK LN
7300 ANTELOPE RD
WONDER ST/HANSON AV
8100 BUTTERNUT DR
7300 ANTELOPE RD
MADISON AV/PRIMROSE DR
7700 GREENBACK LN
6600 STRATTON AV

6400 MONTEVERDE CT
8300 AMSELL CT

SYLVAN RD/SYLVAN CREEK CT
8000 WONDER ST

5900 MARIPOSA AV

8000 OLD AUBURN RD
8200 OAK AV

13100 FAIR OAKS BL

6000 GREENBACK LN
7900 PITCHER ST

7100 GREENBACK LN
7300 GREENBACK LN
5500 MARIPOSA AV

7300 GREENBACK LN

Place

CHPD

SUNRISE TECH CENTER

GROCERY OUTLET
CHERRY CREEK MORTGAGE COMPANY
7-11 X VM

BOB'S SMOKE AND VAPE

ARCADE CREEK PARK (PRESERVE)
ELEPHANT BAR

SHELL X AUB

IMPERIAL MANOR MOBILE HOME PARK
BURGER KING

RUSCH SKATE PARK

WESTWOOD PARK
RUSCH HOUSE

SPRING CREEK APARTMENTS OFFICE

MADERA PARK

MCDONALD FIELD

CBAR C PARK

TEMPO PARK

GROCERY OUTLET

MITCHELL VILLIAGE PARK

SAMS CLUB

SAFEWAY

SAN JUAN PARK (MARIPOSA PK LOT)

Disposition
Assisted
Advised

Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Checks Ok

ACO Pending
Citation

Refer Other Agency
Alarm

Advised
Citation
Duplicate Call
Alarm

Assisted

Checks Ok
Gone On Arrival
Advised
Advised

Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Citation

Checks Ok
Assisted
Assisted
Assisted

Report Taken - Found Property
Checks Ok
Advised

Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Gone On Arrival
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Advised

Case #

CH25-01573



Inc#

2503050100
2503050102
2503050103
2503050104
2503050105
2503050106
2503050109
2503050110
2503050111
2503050112
2503050113
2503050114
2503050115
2503050116
2503050117
2503050119
2503050120
2503050122
2503050123
2503050124
2503050125
2503050126
2503050127
2503050128
2503050129
2503050130
2503050131
2503050133
2503050134
2503050135
2503050136
2503050137
2503050138
2503050139
2503050141
2503050143
2503050144
2503050145
2503050146

Type

Assault

Business Check

Homeless Camp
Suspicious Vehicle
Suspicious Vehicle
Suspicious Vehicle
Subject Stop

Patrol Check

Patrol Check

Suspicious Vehicle
Missing Person

Reckless Driving

Stolen Veh Recovery
Patrol Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Patrol Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
ACO Welfare Check
Patrol Check

Business Check

Patrol Check

Patrol Check

Patrol Check

Lost or Found Property
Business Check

Welfare Check
Disturbance Loitering
Assault

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Welfare Check

Traffic Stop

Suspicious Circumstances
Disturbance Family Verbal
Code Enforcement Vehicles
Code Enforcement Vehicles
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Fraud/Forgery

Reckless Driving

Time

11:00:13
11:13:03
11:15:07
11:20:20
11:21:33
11:25:54
11:30:51
11:31:41
11:38:05
11:40:37
11:45:26
11:46:15
11:47:43
11:49:05
11:52:46
11:59:57
12:03:51
12:06:48
12:06:49
12:09:33
12:09:40
12:13:56
12:23:07
12:25:17
12:26:58
12:28:17
12:32:57
12:47:58
12:53:45
13:04:53
13:14:59
13:21:17
13:26:42
13:27:54
13:37:40
13:54:52
13:55:03
14:01:15
14:15:41

Location Hundred Block

6400 TUPELO DR

8300 AUBURN BL

8500 AUBURN BL

7000 AUBURN BL

AUBURN BL/WHYTE AV
7000 AUBURN BL

7000 AUBURN BL

6600 THALIA WY

6800 FLAMING ARROW DR
7900 MADISON AV

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
SUNRISE BL/KINGSWOOD DR
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
6700 AUBURN BL

7800 WATSON WY

6800 DUNMORE AV

7400 WILLOWCREEK DR
6100 SHADOW LN

7800 HAMPTON LN

5800 PARKOAKS DR

6000 GREENBACK LN

6500 MING WY

6300 BONHAM CR

8200 OLD RANCH RD

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
7500 MADISON AV

7400 GARDEN GATE DR
7800 GREENBACK LN
MARIPOSA AV/CHULA VISTA DR
BIRDCAGE ST/MACY PLAZA DR
3600 JASMINE ST
GREENBACK LN/BIRDCAGE ST
7500 OLD AUBURN RD

5700 SOUTHBROOK WY
7500 JOHANNE CT

7500 JOHANNE CT

7500 ANTELOPE RD

6000 PEORIA DR

7900 DAFFODIL WY

Place

SNOW WHITE DENTAL

WALMART

WALMART

WALMART

VAN MAREN PARK
GREENBACK WOOD PARK
SMART AND FINAL

CHPD

CHPD
CROSSWOODS PARK

BROOKTREE PARK
BLASQUEZ INVESTMENT PROPERTIES
THE ARLO APARTMENTS

PARK OAKS PARK

GROCERY OUTLET

SAYONARA PARK

ARCADE CREEK PARK (PRESERVE)
NORTHWOODS PARK

CHPD

HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS #540

Disposition

Unable to Locate
Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Advised

Citation

Checks Ok

Arrest - Prior Warrant
Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Gone On Arrival

Report Taken - Missing Person (Located)

Cancelled

Report Taken - Recovered Vehicle
Checks Ok

Cancelled

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Report Taken - Informational
Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Report Taken - Found Property
Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Assisted

Assisted

Refer Other Agency

Citation

Checks Ok

Refer Other Agency

CE Pending

CE Pending

Checks Ok

Report Taken - Fraud
Assisted

Case #

CH25-01576

CH25-01579

CH25-01541

CH25-01578

CH25-01585

CH25-01596



Inc#

2503050147
2503050150
2503050151
2503050152
2503050154
2503050155
2503050160
2503050163
2503050164
2503050165
2503050166
2503050167
2503050170
2503050171
2503050173
2503050174
2503050175
2503050176
2503050178
2503050179
2503050181
2503050183
2503050184
2503050185
2503050186
2503050187
2503050188
2503050191
2503050192
2503050193
2503050195
2503050196
2503050197
2503050198
2503050199
2503050200
2503050202
2503050203
2503050205

Type

Petty Theft

911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
PD Respond with FD
Panhandling

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Code Enforcement General
Welfare Check
Information Only
Welfare Check

Petty Theft

Disturbance Verbal

Code Enforcement General
Disturbance Verbal

Tow Repo/Private

Code Enforcement General
Petty Theft

Subject Stop

Disturbance Loitering
Patrol Check

Suspicious Vehicle

911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Disturbance Verbal
Welfare Check

Welfare Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Reckless Driving

Alarm

Disturbance Verbal
Suspicious Circumstances
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Welfare Check

Hit and Run Non-Inj
Suspicious Vehicle
Suspicious Circumstances
Assault w/Weapon
Collision Non Injury

Shoplifting (under $950.00)

Time

14:23:12
14:39:36
14:46:04
14:48:28
14:51:43
14:53:37
15:11:18
15:18:30
15:20:38
15:21:58
15:27:53
15:30:05
15:39:35
15:42:52
15:48:00
15:49:53
15:54:03
15:57:18
16:06:39
16:13:35
16:17:21
16:23:31
16:23:32
16:29:04
16:33:53
16:40:14
16:44:52
17:00:24
17:02:36
17:12:02
17:43:54
17:48:17
17:55:03
17:59:26
18:03:55
18:12:53
18:18:15
18:28:44
18:32:01

Location Hundred Block

6100 SAN JUAN AV

6900 GREENBACK LN

8300 OAKWOOD HILLS CR
7000 LYNNETREE WY
SUNRISE BL/MADISON AV
8000 GLEN TREE DR

6500 MOSSVIEW WY

8000 OLD AUBURN RD
7900 CHERRYBLOSSOM LN
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
5800 SUNRISE BL

8000 GREENBACK LN

8200 TANOAK WY

6100 SAN JUAN AV

7900 KINGSWOOD DR
6900 BLOSSOM CT

7800 GREENBACK LN
GREENBACK LN/SAN JUAN AV
7800 MADISON AV

6000 SUNRISE MALL

5900 PARKOAKS DR

7000 TANDEM CT

8000 EUCALYPTUS LN
5900 MARIPOSA AV

8100 POULSON ST

7800 LOCHER WY

7400 SYCAMORE DR
ANTELOPE RD/180

7500 SUNRISE BL

6300 PORT GIBSON CT
7300 STOCK RANCH RD
6100 BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN
7500 SUNRISE BL

8300 TALLOW WOOD WY

OAK FOREST ST/GRAND OAKS BL

7300 STOCK RANCH RD

7900 TWIN OAKS AV
SUNRISE BL/OLD AUBURN RD
5800 SUNRISE BL

Place

BURLINGTON COAT FACTORY

STATE FARM INSURANCE
CHPD
TARGET

BURGER KING

KOHLS
PARK AT SUNRISE (OLD)

HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS #540

STARBUCKS
SUNRISE MALL

COPPERWOOD APARTMENTS

SUNRISE OAKS APARTMENTS

VINTAGE OAKS SENIOR APARTMENTS

GYMBOREE
SUNRISE OAKS APARTMENTS

VINTAGE OAKS SENIOR APARTMENTS

TARGET

Disposition
Report Taken - Petty Theft
Checks Ok
Assisted

Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Checks Ok

CE Pending
Advised
Cancelled
Assisted

Arrest - Shoplifting
Assisted

CE Pending
Arrest - Narcotics
Assisted

CE Pending
Arrest - Shoplifting
Citation

Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Advised
Cancelled

Checks Ok
Advised

Assisted

Advised

Checks Ok
Assisted

Alarm

Assisted

Assisted

Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Assisted

Checks Ok
Advised

Arrest - Assault
Assisted

Advised

Case #

CH25-01590

CH25-01595

CH25-01594

CH25-01597

CH25-01599



Inc#

2503050206
2503050208
2503050209
2503050210
2503050211
2503050212
2503050213
2503050214
2503050215
2503050216
2503050217
2503050218
2503050219
2503050220
2503050221
2503050225
2503050227
2503050229
2503050230
2503050231
2503050232
2503050234

Type

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Disturbance Verbal
Suspicious Circumstances
Welfare Check

Assault

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Disturbance Loitering
Welfare Check

Petty Theft

Welfare Check
Suspicious Circumstances
Welfare Check

Tow Repo/Private
Domestic Violence
Violation of Court Order
Alarm

Subject Stop
Disturbance Verbal
Subject Stop

Subject Stop

Traffic Stop

Welfare Check

Time

18:47:41
19:11:32
19:19:48
19:50:48
20:05:05
20:19:07
20:23:53
20:26:38
20:27:28
20:57:08
21:10:46
21:15:29
21:45:21
21:46:08
22:06:04
22:39:20
22:53:35
23:03:59
23:20:45
23:22:27
23:37:42
23:48:25

Location Hundred Block

7900 CLAYPOOL WY
7900 GLEN ARBOR WY
7300 AUBURN OAKS CT
6300 SANDPIPER CT
6600 SYLVAN RD

7900 AUBURN BL

6900 SUNRISE BL

7400 MAR VISTA WY
5800 SUNRISE BL

7200 BLUE SPRINGS WY
6700 KATE LN

3700 ELK RIVER CT
6600 SYLVAN RD

8000 SAWGRASS CR
7400 PIMIENTA DR
6900 SUNRISE BL

8000 HOOPES DR

6500 DONEGAL DR
7100 CANELO HILLS DR
8000 HOOPES DR
COPPERWOOD DR/FAIR OAKS BL
6700 AUBURN BL

Place

SIERRA GLEN APARTMENTS

OAKS AT STOCK RANCH

GRAND OAKS BINGO PARLOR

FOOD MAXX

TARGET

OAKS AT STOCK RANCH

WELLS FARGO BANK ATM ID

SYLVAN OAKS LIBRARY

Disposition
Cancelled

Advised

Unable to Locate
DV Verbal Only
Gone On Arrival
Checks Ok

Assisted

Assisted

Advised

Checks Ok

Advised

Refer Other Agency
Assisted

Arrest - Domestic Violence
Attempted to Contact
Alarm

Advised

Gone On Arrival
Arrest - Narcotics
Advised

Advised

Checks Ok

Case #

CH25-01600

CH25-01601



